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SPESSORE

THICKNESS

STAERKE

ÉPAISSEUR

7 mm

Pieces

Mq.

Kg.

Boxes

Mq.

Kg.

IDEE PER IL RIVESTIMENTO

THE WALL IMAGE

IDEEN FÜR WANDVERKLEIDUNG

DES IDÉES DE REVÊTEMENT

Price codes: Mq. Ml. Pieces

SPSP RUMAGNASP

10x10
108

1,08

15,20

84

90,72

1298,00

10x10*
108

1,20

15,20

72

86,40

1116,00
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LOW

SHADE VARIATION

MODERATE HIGH RANDOM

* Punto colla / Glue point / Punktgeklebt / Point colle

SP 13 / Giallo
10x10  4”x4”

SP 15 / Acquamarina
10x10  4”x4”

SP 19 / Azzurro
10x10  4”x4”

SP 18 / Bianco
10x10  4”x4”

SP 20 / Beige
10x10  4”x4”

057

057 057

053 053

Saludecio S / SP 13
3x10  11/8”x4”

Saludecio B / SP 18
5x10  2”x4”

Saludecio B / SP 20
5x10  2”x4”

Saludecio A / SP 18
10x10  4”x4”

Saludecio A / SP 20
10x10  4”x4”

Saludecio S / SP 15
3x10  11/8”x4”

Saludecio S / SP 19
3x10  11/8”x4”

Saludecio AE
SP 13

Saludecio AE
SP 15

Saludecio AE
SP 19

12012

12011 12011

4017 4017

12012 12012

2028

2028 2028

• 4 soggetti assortiti
• 4 different designs
• 4 Motive sortiert
• 4 sujets assortis

• 4 soggetti assortiti
• 4 different designs
• 4 Motive sortiert
• 4 sujets assortis

SP 14 / Verde
10x10  4”x4”

057

Saludecio S / SP 14
3x10  11/8”x4”

Saludecio AE
SP 14

12012 2028




